## THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LIMITED.

Works Ugar Khurd - 591 316, Dist.Belgaum, Karnataka E-mail

helpdesk@ugarsugar.com Regd. Office \*

Mahaveernagar, Sangli – 416 416, Maharashtra.

Usw.sangli@ugarsugar.com

\* -91 8339 272230 (5 Lines) Fax \* -918339 272232 Phone Website

www.ugarsugar.com

Phone -91 233 2623717, 2623716 Fax \* -91 233 2623617

TIN No. \* 29520007001, PAN-AAACT7580R GSTIN \*

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block

Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)

26598148 Fax No: (022) 26598120

Mumbai - 400 051 Tel No: (022)

Stock Code: UGARSUGAR

**Corporate Communications** 

29AAACT7580R1ZD. ECC No.AAACT7580 RXM001

(CIN - L15421PN1939PLC006738)

Sec/ Date: 27.06.2023

To.

To.

E-mail

The Executive Director,

Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd., P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai.

Tel No: (022) 22721234

Fax No: (022) 22721278/22722039

Stock Code: 530363

Dear Sir,

Sub: Regulation 39(3) information regarding loss of share certificate.

The below Details are intimation regarding loss of share certificate and date of intimation is 27.06.2023

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	14326	65622601	65623500	0005833	900	SANJAY KRISHNA CHAVAN	
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	5833	17246501	17247000	0005833	500	SANJAY KRISHNA CHAVAN	
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	5833	17247001	17247500	0005833	500	SANJAY KRISHNA CHAVAN	
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	5833	24293771	24294020	0005833	250	SANJAY KRISHNA CHAVAN	
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	5833	42130821	42131070	0005833	250	SANJAY KRISHNA CHAVAN	

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, For The Ugar Sugar Works Ltd.,



Company Secretary (M. No: A45586)

Mumbai :701, Roha Orion, 16<sup>th</sup> Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai 400 050, Phone:+91 22 26043540, Telefax:+91 22 26045848, E-mail ::usw.bby@ugarsugar.com. Bangalore: 317, 14th Cross, 9th Main Jaynagar, II Block, Back Side of Kuchalamba Kalyan Mantap, 560 011. Ph./Fx:+91 80 26565630, mail:usw.blr@ugarsugar.com. Belgaum: Chinmaya, Plot No.267/B, Sector No.II, Backside of S.B.I. Shivabasav Nagar-591 010, Telefax No.+91831 2472204, Email:usw.bgm@ugarsugar.com. **From:** bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com [mailto:bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com]

Sent: Tuesday, June 27, 2023 6:53 PM

**To:** tushar.deshpande@ugarsugar.com; usw.secretrialdept@ugarsugar.com

**Cc:** riddhi@bigshareonline.com; bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com; sandeep@bigshareonline.com;

Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com

Subject: Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On: 20230627 THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD

Folio no: 0005833

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	14326	65622601	65623500	0005833	900	SANJAY KRISHNA CHAVAN		
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	5833	17246501	17247000	0005833	500	SANJAY KRISHNA CHAVAN		
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	5833	17247001	17247500	0005833	500	SANJAY KRISHNA CHAVAN		
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	5833	24293771	24294020	0005833	250	SANJAY KRISHNA CHAVAN		
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	5833	42130821	42131070	0005833	250	SANJAY KRISHNA CHAVAN		

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

71
FROM: SANJAY K. CHANAN 16-623
BELGAUM 59001 Pool Sangery 1152 egmait from
10 Big share Senus PLTD
No S-6-2- 6th FL PINNACLE BUSINESS PARK
NO S- 6-2- 6 th FL PINNACLE BUSINESS PARK
MAHAKALI CAVES RD ANDHERIGE MUMBAI 400093.
817 633923
Sub: Regul for kyc update & issue of Juplictushams Uno 000 \$3583 (3600 Shares)
We can very moul should for the telephonic tolk with
your april And as por her take P/2
find Enclosed for felly Jocconts for doing neight
by going though pld send tetals of Should hotting I place alle for 1884 of Juplace Shores 9 hove been Corresponding for the last 8 months due of his overson
I procadelle for string Juplace shows ghow been
to select the task of the selection of t
risple if took by y time now 9 regard p/2
The document Endand con as worder
(1) ISR, (2) ISR 2, With Cancell Chag.
3) SH13. (3) ISA 4. (5) Adhar, pan Normer PAN Ended
6) CMR (apy,
p/2 Deply BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD. Jan James
Mylling Subject to Verification Sayy
2 7 JUN 2023
End all abou
Sign.: